

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16189/2012

AMITKUMAR BHAGWAN AVATADE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRES.NAV.MAH.SHIKSHAN PRAS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None for the petitioner.

Respondent Nos.3 to 5 are reported to be duly and properly served through postal service but neither they appeared nor any steps have been taken on their behalf.

Final chance is granted to the remaining respondents for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 12.12.2012.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
REGISTRAR
|

(M.A. SAYEED)

|
|
|